CLOVIS EAST TRACK & FTELD

HOME OF THE TIMBERWOLVES

SCHOOL RECORDS - GIRLS

EVENT
100
200
400
800
1600
3200
100 HH
300 IH

400 Relay

1600 Relay

Long Jump

Triple Jump

High Jump
Shot Put
Discus

Pole Vault

MARK

12.01

24.50

58.97

2:14 64

4:54 .20

11:08.38

14.69

4403

49.02

3:58.28

18-09.75

38-0.5

5-08

44-07.5

153-7

12-03

NAME YEAR
Haley Duvall 2023
Haley Duvall 2023
Ashley Gardner 2019
Sami Tkuma 2012
Erika Nyberg 2021
Erika Nyberg 2020
Milani Ward 2023
Milani Ward 2023
Alyssa Murillo, Haley Duvall 2023

Yamilet Gonzalez, Milani Ward

Haley Duvall, Brooklyn Washington
Milani Ward, Kylie Ward

Maciah Murray 2012
Alyssa Murillo 2023
Maciah Murray 2012
Destanie Yarbrough 2007
Feyi Olukanni 2022
Casey Campos 2012

2022



	CLOVIS EAST TRACK & FIELD 
	SCHOOL RECORDS – GIRLS 

