

CLOVIS EAST TRACK & FIELD

HOME OF THE TIMBERWOLVES

SCHOOL RECORDS - GIRLS

<u>EVENT</u>	<u>MARK</u>	<u>NAME</u>	<u>YEAR</u>
100	12.01	Haley Duvall	2023
200	24.50	Haley Duvall	2023
400	58.97	Ashley Gardner	2019
800	2:14.64	Sami Ikuma	2012
1600	4:54.20	Erika Nyberg	2021
3200	11:08.38	Erika Nyberg	2020
100 HH	14.69	Milani Ward	2023
300 IH	44.03	Milani Ward	2023
400 Relay	49.02	Alyssa Murillo, Haley Duvall Yamilet Gonzalez, Milani Ward	2023
1600 Relay	3:58.28	Haley Duvall, Brooklyn Washington Milani Ward, Kylie Ward	2022
Long Jump	18-09.75	Maciah Murray	2012
Triple Jump	38-0.5	Alyssa Murillo	2023
High Jump	5-08	Maciah Murray	2012
Shot Put	44-07.5	Destanie Yarbrough	2007
Discus	153-7	Feyi Olukanni	2022
Pole Vault	12-03	Casey Campos	2012